Cheri Smith-Harrison
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225-761-5164

225-757-8372 (fax)
225-937-5372 (cell)
cheri@regencyrealestatelic.com
www.regencyrealestatelic.com

Regency Real Estate, L.L.C.
7353 Highland Rd. Suite B-122
Baton Rouge, LA 70808

Sun Sep 10 Tennessee 12:00 PM
Mon Sep 18 at Carolina 6:15 PM
Sun Sep 24 at Green Bay 12:00 PM
Sun Oct 1 Tampa Bay 12:00 PM
Sun Oct 8 at New England 12:00 PM
Sun Oct 15 at Houston 12:00 PM
Thu Oct 19 Jacksonville 7:15 PM
Sun Oct 29 at Indianapolis 12:00 PM
Sun Nov 5 Chicago 12:00 PM
Sun Nov 12 at Minnesota 12:00 PM
Sun Nov 19 BYE WEEK
Sun Nov 26 at Atlanta 12:00 PM
Sun Dec 3 Detroit 12:00 PM
Sun Dec 10 Carolina 12:00 PM
sun Dec 17 NY Giants 12:00 PM
Thu Dec 21 at LA Rams 7:15 PM
Sun Dec 31 at Tampa Bay 12:00 PM
sunJan 7 Atlanta TBD
Louisiana State Southern University
University Tigers Jaguars
Date  Opponent H/A | |Date Opponent HfA
9/3 Florida State H 9/2 Alabama State A
9/9 Grambling State  H 9/9  Jackson State H
9/16  Mississippi State A 9/16 Alabama AZM H
9/231 Arkansas H'| 19/30 Arkansas-Pine Bluff. A
9p89 Ul i Al 1077 Florida AZM H
10/7  Missouri A : S
10/14  Auburn H 10/14 Lincoln University (ca) H
10/21  Army H 10/21° Bethune-Cookman A
11/4  Alabama A 10/28 Texas Southern H
11/11 Florida H | |11/4  Alcorn State A
11/18  Georgia State H 11/11 Prairie View A&M  H
11725 Texas A&M H 11/25 Grambling State N

Game dates, times & locations subject to change. All times are US/Central.

All team and school names are the trademarks of their respective owners who
do not provide, sponsor, endorse, or have any connection with this magnet.

The 2023 Monday Night Football Schedule

Mon Sep 11 Buffalo at NY Jets 7:15 PM
Mon Sep 18 New Orleans at Carolina 6:15 PM
Mon Sep 18 Cleveland at Pittsburgh 7:15 PM
Mon Sep 25 Philadelphiaiat Tampa Bay 6:15 PM
Mon Sep 25 LA Rams at Cincinnati 7:15 PM
Mon Oct 2 Seattle at NY Giants 7:15 PM
Mon Oct 9 Green Bay at Las Vegas 7:15 PM
Mon Oct 16 Dallas at LA Chargers 7:15 PM
Mon Oct 23 San|Francisco at Minnesota 7:15 PM
Mon Oct 30 Lias Vegas at Detroit 7:15 PM
Mon Nov'6 LA Chargers at NY Jets 7:15 PM
Mon Nov 13 Denver at Buffalo 7:15 PM
Mon Nov:20 Philadelphiajat Kansas City 7:15 PM
Mon Nov: 27 Chicago at Minnesota 7:15 PM
Mon Dec 4 Cincinnati at Jacksonville 7:15 PM
Mon Dec 11 fennessee at Miami 7:15 PM
Mon Dec 11 Green Bay at NY Giants 7:15 PM
Mon Dec 18 Kansas City at New England 7:15 PM
Mon Dec 25 Baltimore at San Francisco 7:15 PM
Mon Dec 30 Detroit at Dallas 7:15 PM
Super Bowl LVIII; Las Vegas, NV

3. Nick/Chubb, CLE 1,525
RECEIVING YARDS

' 2. Tyreek Hill) MIA 1,710
s 3. Davante Adams, LV 1,516

- Gama dates, times & locations subject to change. Al times are US/Central.
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2. Justin Herbert, LAC 4,739
3. Tom Brady, TB 4,694

2. Nick Bolton, KC 180
3. Roquan Sm:th BAL 169

~'SACKS
1. Nick Bosa, SF.18.5

2. Haason Reddick, PHI 16.0
% 2. Myles Garrett, CLE 16.0

| INTERCEPTIONS

* 1. Justin Simmons, DEN 6
1. Minkah Fitzpatrick, PIT 6
1. C.J. Gardner-Johnson, DET 6
1, Tarig Woolen, SEA 6

2022 i 2022
Dffensive Leaders § Defensive Leaders
PASSING YARDS ﬁ TACKLES
1. Patrick Mahomes, KC 5;250 ; 1. Foyesade Oluokun, JAX 184
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RUSHING YARDS
1. Josh Jacobs, LV 1,653
2. Derrick Henry, TEN 1,538

1. Justin Jefferson, MIN 1,809

W = @ ComerLotMarketing.com

All names are the trademarks of their respective owners who do
not provide, Sponsor, endorse, or have any connection with this magnet.
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